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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 23 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast 11 godina i stariji
15/05/2022 - 8:45 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. GLUŠAC, Uroš 11 Panta Rei 45.44 186
2. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 45.79 182
3. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 PK BPK 47.71 160
4. NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan 11 Novi Beograd 011 49.28 146
5. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 49.57 143
6. SIMONOVIC, Niksa 11 Usce 50.12 138
7. CELEBICANIN, Vukasin 11 Partizan 50.64 134
8. DESPOTOVIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 50.98 131
9. ŠLJIVAR, Vanja 11 Panta Rei 51.99 124

10. KOSTIC, mihajlo 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 52.87 118
11. PETROVIC, Milan 11 Usce 55.91 99
12. PESIC, Andrej 11 Barakuda 56.45 97
13. TODOSIJEVIC, Vasa 11 Barakuda 56.88 94
14. PLAMENAC LUKA, 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 57.28 92
15. STEVANIC, Mateja 11 PK BPK 1:00.24 79
16. COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 1:02.34 72

DSQ STOJANOVIĆ, Luka 11 Panta Rei 1:08.36

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK BPK 39.98 273
2. ČAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei 44.23 201
3. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 44.96 192
4. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 45.96 179
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 PK Obilic 46.13 178
6. ĐURAN, Filip 10 Mornar 46.15 177
7. PAVLOVIC, Andrija 10 Partizan 46.77 170
8. VASIC, Trifun 10 PK BPK 47.68 161
9. JANKOVIĆ, Vukašin 10 Panta Rei 48.35 154

10. MILANOVIC, Lazar 10 Pingvin 49.60 143
11. BETIĆ, Dimitrije 10 Panta Rei 51.21 130
12. VUCICEVIC, Pavle 10 T11 54.36 108
13. POPOVIC, Jakov 10 Pingvin 54.55 107
14. BASCAREVIC, Luka 10 Tri Delfina 1:01.23 76
15. APOSTOLOVIĆ, Filip 10 Mornar 1:04.07 66
16. GAŠPAR, Aleksa 10 Panta Rei 1:06.91 58

DSQ FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 54.77

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 31.76 545
2. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 33.32 472
3. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 33.68 457
4. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 33.71 456
5. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 34.05 442
6. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK BPK 36.13 370
7. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 36.43 361
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 23, Dečaci, 50m Prsno/Breast, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

8. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 36.99 345
9. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 37.72 325

10. LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 37.82 323
11. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 37.88 321
12. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 38.16 314
13. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 38.43 307
14. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 39.01 294
15. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Bonatti 39.23 289
16. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 39.40 285
17. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 40.25 267
18. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 40.42 264
19. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 40.53 262
20. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 40.56 261
21. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK BPK 40.61 260
22. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 40.88 255
23. SMILJANIC, Aleksa 08 T11 41.61 242
24. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 41.75 240
25. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Bonatti 42.33 230
26. STOJILJKOVIC, Aleksa 08 T11 42.79 223
27. STANKOVIC, Filip 08 PK BPK 42.81 222
28. PRIBICEVIC, Pavle 08 T11 43.02 219
29. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 43.44 213
30. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 PK Obilic 43.66 209
31. PEKOVIC, Mihailo 08 Sk Tent 43.77 208
32. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 44.40 199
33. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 44.76 194
34. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 45.49 185
35. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja 09 Usce 45.70 183

DJORDJEVIC, Janko 08 Sk Tent 45.70 183
37. HADZI-ANTIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 45.74 182
38. RADOVIĆ, Viktor 09 Panta Rei 45.77 182
39. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 45.87 181
40. IVANOVIC, Lazar 08 Sigma 46.19 177
41. VUKASINOVIC, Aleksa 09 Vracar 46.21 177
42. VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Proswim 46.38 175
43. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 46.68 171
44. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 46.79 170
45. MILUNOVIĆ, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 47.14 166
46. MILOSAVLJEVIĆ, Uroš 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 47.18 166
47. JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 47.66 161
48. JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 47.72 160
49. NOVICIC, Dimitrije 08 Crvena Zvezda 47.94 158

DSQ MOMCILOVIC, Danilo 08 T11 44.73
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 23, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast

Juniori, 15-18 godina

1. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 31.14 578
2. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 31.76 545

MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 31.76 545
4. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 31.99 533
5. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 32.45 511
6. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 33.10 481
7. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 33.57 461
8. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Novi Beograd 011 33.59 461
9. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 04 11. April 33.68 457

10. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 34.08 441
11. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 34.20 436
12. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 34.43 428
13. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 34.74 416
14. ANTIC, Veselin 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.82 413
15. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Novi Beograd 011 34.90 411
16. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 34.97 408
17. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 35.51 390
18. VUKAS, Dusan 07 Usce 35.86 378
19. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 36.05 372
20. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 Partizan 36.26 366
21. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 36.88 348
22. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 36.98 345
23. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 37.10 342
24. PAVLOVIC, Milan 07 Barakuda 37.76 324
25. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 38.46 307
26. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 38.61 303
27. VELICKOVIC, Ognjen 05 PK BPK 38.92 296
28. KOSOVIC, Mihajlo 06 T11 40.18 269
29. SPASOJEVIC, Mihailo 07 T11 40.84 256
30. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 41.73 240
31. PRELIC, Ivan 07 Sk Tent 42.20 232
32. MIODRAG, Djuric 06 T11 43.72 209
33. ILIĆ, Nikola 05 Mornar 44.03 204
34. PAVIC, Djordje 07 Vracar 44.37 200
35. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 44.84 193
36. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 45.38 186
37. CAKIC, Adam 07 Tri Delfina 49.49 144
38. MICIC, Dejan 07 Tri Delfina 52.16 123

DSQ GLIGIC, Nikola 06 Barakuda 38.87
DSQ NOVAKOVIĆ, Mateja 06 Crvena Zvezda 40.01
DSQ SAVIC, Boris 06 T11 43.77
DSQ STIJEPOVIC, Milenko 06 Tri Delfina 50.92
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 23, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast

Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

1. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 11. April 30.29 628
2. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 30.31 627
3. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 11. April 30.61 609
4. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 31.14 578
5. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 31.35 567
6. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 31.76 545

MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 31.76 545
MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 31.76 545

9. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 31.99 533
10. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 32.40 513
11. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 32.45 511
12. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 11. April 32.66 501
13. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 33.10 481
14. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 33.32 472
15. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 33.57 461
16. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Novi Beograd 011 33.59 461
17. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 04 11. April 33.68 457

VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 33.68 457
19. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 33.71 456
20. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 34.05 442
21. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 34.08 441
22. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 34.20 436
23. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 34.43 428

MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. April 34.43 428
25. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 34.74 416
26. ANTIC, Veselin 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.82 413
27. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Novi Beograd 011 34.90 411
28. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 34.97 408
29. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 35.51 390
30. VUKAS, Dusan 07 Usce 35.86 378
31. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 36.05 372
32. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK BPK 36.13 370
33. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 Partizan 36.26 366
34. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 36.43 361
35. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 36.88 348
36. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 36.98 345
37. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 36.99 345
38. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 37.10 342
39. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 37.72 325
40. PAVLOVIC, Milan 07 Barakuda 37.76 324
41. LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 37.82 323
42. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 37.88 321
43. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 38.16 314
44. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 38.43 307
45. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 38.46 307
46. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 38.61 303
47. VELICKOVIC, Ognjen 05 PK BPK 38.92 296
48. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 39.01 294
49. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Bonatti 39.23 289
50. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 39.40 285
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 23, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

51. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK BPK 39.98 273
52. KOSOVIC, Mihajlo 06 T11 40.18 269
53. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 40.25 267
54. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 40.42 264
55. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 40.53 262
56. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 40.56 261
57. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK BPK 40.61 260
58. SPASOJEVIC, Mihailo 07 T11 40.84 256
59. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 40.88 255
60. SMILJANIC, Aleksa 08 T11 41.61 242
61. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 41.73 240
62. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 41.75 240
63. PRELIC, Ivan 07 Sk Tent 42.20 232
64. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Bonatti 42.33 230
65. STOJILJKOVIC, Aleksa 08 T11 42.79 223
66. STANKOVIC, Filip 08 PK BPK 42.81 222
67. PRIBICEVIC, Pavle 08 T11 43.02 219
68. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 43.44 213
69. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 PK Obilic 43.66 209
70. MIODRAG, Djuric 06 T11 43.72 209
71. PEKOVIC, Mihailo 08 Sk Tent 43.77 208
72. ILIĆ, Nikola 05 Mornar 44.03 204
73. ČAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei 44.23 201
74. PAVIC, Djordje 07 Vracar 44.37 200
75. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 44.40 199
76. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 44.76 194
77. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 44.84 193
78. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 44.96 192
79. STOJANOVIC, Uros 03 Pingvin 45.36 187
80. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 45.38 186
81. GLUŠAC, Uroš 11 Panta Rei 45.44 186
82. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 45.49 185
83. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja 09 Usce 45.70 183

DJORDJEVIC, Janko 08 Sk Tent 45.70 183
85. HADZI-ANTIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 45.74 182
86. RADOVIĆ, Viktor 09 Panta Rei 45.77 182
87. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 45.79 182
88. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 45.87 181
89. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 45.96 179
90. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 PK Obilic 46.13 178
91. ĐURAN, Filip 10 Mornar 46.15 177
92. IVANOVIC, Lazar 08 Sigma 46.19 177
93. VUKASINOVIC, Aleksa 09 Vracar 46.21 177
94. VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Proswim 46.38 175
95. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 46.68 171
96. PAVLOVIC, Andrija 10 Partizan 46.77 170
97. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 46.79 170
98. MILUNOVIĆ, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 47.14 166
99. MILOSAVLJEVIĆ, Uroš 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 47.18 166

100. JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 47.66 161
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 23, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

101. VASIC, Trifun 10 PK BPK 47.68 161
102. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 PK BPK 47.71 160
103. JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 47.72 160
104. NOVICIC, Dimitrije 08 Crvena Zvezda 47.94 158
105. JANKOVIĆ, Vukašin 10 Panta Rei 48.35 154
106. NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan 11 Novi Beograd 011 49.28 146
107. CAKIC, Adam 07 Tri Delfina 49.49 144
108. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 49.57 143
109. MILANOVIC, Lazar 10 Pingvin 49.60 143
110. SIMONOVIC, Niksa 11 Usce 50.12 138
111. CELEBICANIN, Vukasin 11 Partizan 50.64 134
112. DESPOTOVIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 50.98 131
113. BETIĆ, Dimitrije 10 Panta Rei 51.21 130
114. ŠLJIVAR, Vanja 11 Panta Rei 51.99 124
115. MICIC, Dejan 07 Tri Delfina 52.16 123
116. KOSTIC, mihajlo 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 52.87 118
117. VUCICEVIC, Pavle 10 T11 54.36 108
118. POPOVIC, Jakov 10 Pingvin 54.55 107
119. PETROVIC, Milan 11 Usce 55.91 99
120. PESIC, Andrej 11 Barakuda 56.45 97
121. TODOSIJEVIC, Vasa 11 Barakuda 56.88 94
122. PLAMENAC LUKA, 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 57.28 92
123. STEVANIC, Mateja 11 PK BPK 1:00.24 79
124. BASCAREVIC, Luka 10 Tri Delfina 1:01.23 76
125. COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 1:02.34 72
126. APOSTOLOVIĆ, Filip 10 Mornar 1:04.07 66
127. GAŠPAR, Aleksa 10 Panta Rei 1:06.91 58
DSQ GLIGIC, Nikola 06 Barakuda 38.87
DSQ NOVAKOVIĆ, Mateja 06 Crvena Zvezda 40.01
DSQ SAVIC, Boris 06 T11 43.77
DSQ MOMCILOVIC, Danilo 08 T11 44.73
DSQ STIJEPOVIC, Milenko 06 Tri Delfina 50.92
DSQ FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 54.77
DSQ STOJANOVIĆ, Luka 11 Panta Rei 1:08.36


